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Bacon Kara Harbison Assistant Principal 970‐488‐5856 kharbison
Bauder Stephen Boese Principal 970‐488‐4150 sboese
Bamford Alissa Poduska Principal 970‐488‐8504 apoduska
Beattie Cale Whicker Assistant Principal 970‐488‐4231 cwhicker
Bennett Any Smythe Principal 970‐488-4750 asmythe
Bethke Ann Alfonso Principal 970‐488‐4303 aalfonso
Blevins Joe Zappa Princpal 970‐488‐4001 jzappa
Boltz Josh Richey Princpal 970‐472‐3711 jrichey
Cache La Poudre Elementary Landus Boucher Principal 970‐744-9872 lboucher
Cache La Poudre Middle Matt Ellis Assistant Principal 970‐488‐7403 matte
Centennial Kyle Stack Principal 970‐488‐4943 kstack
Dunn Abby Himlie Principal 970‐488‐4828 ahimlie
Early Childhood Becca Benedict Director for Early Learning 970‐490‐3204 rbenedic
Eyestone Greg Strutz Assistant Principal 970‐488‐8605 gstrutz
Fort Collins Brian Poynter Assistant Principal/Athletic Director 970‐488‐8021 bpoynter
Fossil Ridge Dave Walck Assistant Principal/Athletic Director 970‐488‐6308 dwalck
Harris Norma Huerta‐Kelley Principal 970‐567-2307 nhuertak
Irish Samantha Carpenter Counselor 970‐488‐6929 sherren
Johnson Georgie Dawson Principal 970‐488‐5000 gdawson
Kinard Lindsey Matkin Principal 970‐488‐5403 lmatkin
Kruse Kirk Samples Principal 970‐488-5625 ksamples
Laurel Amanda Pawelski Assistant Principal/MTSS Coordinator 970‐488‐5930 apawelsk
Lesher Tom Dodd Assistant Principal/Athletic Director 970‐472‐3802 tdodd
Lincoln Ryan Thomson Principal 970‐488‐5701 rthomson
Linton Kristin Stolte Principal 970‐692-3171 kstolte  
Livermore/Red Feather/Stove Prairie Tom Schachet Principal 970‐488‐6553 tschache
Lopez Patrick Kind Assistant Principal 970‐488‐8844 pkind
McGraw Matt Brinkman Assistant Principal 970‐488‐8387 mbrinkma
O'Dea Laurie Corso Principal 970‐488‐4453 lcorso
Olander Mark Strasberg Principal 970‐488‐8413 marks
Polaris Joe Gawronski Principal 970‐488-8263 joeg
Poudre Carey Christensen Assistant Principal 970‐488‐6185 careyc
Poudre Community Academy Lucas Riojas Assistant Principal 970‐490-3688 lriojas
Poudre Global Academy Kyle Healy Assistant Principal 970‐488‐4606 khealy
Preston Bill Saint Assistant Principal 970‐488-7302 wsaint
Putnam Steve Apodaca Principal 970‐488-7703 sapodaca
Rice Beth Roberts Counselor 970‐488-8718 elizabethr
Riffenburgh Melanie Mierzwa Principal 970‐488-7935 mmierzwa
Rocky Mountain Tyler Nickel Assistant Principal 970‐566-0616 tylert
Shepardson Wayne Thornes Principal 970‐488‐4528 wthornes
Tavelli Christine Hendricks Principal 970‐488-6728 chendric
Timnath Elem Jill Barela Principal 970-488-6825 jibarela
Timnath M/H Jesse Morrill Principal 970‐219-6994 jmorrill 
Traut Alissa Kendall Principal 970‐488-7501 akendall
Webber Jamie Ball Assistant Principal 970-488-7807 jball
Wellington M/H Hilarie Bartling Assistant Principal/Athletic Director 970‐420-0057 hbartlin
Werner Hayden Camp Principal 970‐488-5553 hcamp
Zach Angel Herrick Assistant Principal 970‐490-3395 angelh

Deputy Title IX Coordinator

Title IX Coordinator Contact List 22‐23

mailto:kharbison@psdschools.org
mailto:sboese@psdschools.org
mailto:apoduska@psdschools.org
mailto:cwhicker@psdschools.org
mailto:asmythe@psdschools.org
mailto:aalfonso@psdschools.org
mailto:jzappa@psdschools.org
mailto:jrichey@psdschools.org
mailto:lboucher@psdschools.org
mailto:matte@psdschools.org
mailto:kstack@psdschools.org
mailto:ahimlie@psdschools.org
mailto:rbenedict@psdschools.org
mailto:gstrutz@psdschools.org
mailto:bpoynter@psdschools.org
mailto:dwalck@psdschools.org
mailto:nhuertak@psdschools.org
mailto:sherren@psdschools.org
mailto:gdawson@psdschools.org
mailto:lmatkin@psdschools.org
mailto:ksamples@psdschools.org
mailto:apawelsk@psdschools.org
mailto:wmorrow@psdschools.org
mailto:rthomson@psdschools.org
mailto:kstolte@psdschools.org
mailto:tschache@psdschools.org
mailto:pkind@psdschools.org
mailto:mbrinkma@psdschools.org
mailto:rjoyal@psdschools.org
mailto:marks@psdschools.org
mailto:joeg@psdschools.org
mailto:careyc@psdschools.org
mailto:lriojas@psdschools.org
mailto:khealy@psdschool.org
mailto:wsaint@psdschools.org
mailto:sapodaca@psdschools.org
mailto:elizabethr@psdschools.org
mailto:mmierzwa@psdschools.org
mailto:tylert@psdschools.org
mailto:wthornes@psdschools.org
mailto:wthornes@psdschools.org
mailto:chendric@psdschools.org
mailto:jibarela@psdschools.org
mailto:jmorrill@psdschools.org
mailto:akendall@psdschools.org
mailto:jball@psdschools.org
mailto:hbartlin@psdschools.org
mailto:hcamp@psdschools.org
mailto:angelh@psdschools.org

	Table 1

